2 50% of the Amount (1) Rs. 72,00,183.00
3 Less: GST TDS (@ 2%) Rs. 1,26,541.00
4 Less: IT TDS (@ 2%) Rs.1,26,541.00
5 Amount After Taxes (2-(3+4)) Rs.69,47,101. 00
 Net Amount Payable Rs. 69,47,101.00

Hence, sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of Rs. 72,00,183/- (Rupees Seventy

two lakhs one hundred and eighty three only) towards 50% eligible payment for material
delivery at 24 sites. Out of which Rs. 69,47,101/-(Rupees sixty nine lakhs forty seven  thousand

one hundred and one only) payment towards M/s. Suntastic Engineering P Ltd.,   GST TDS @
2%   Rs. 1,26,541/- (Rupees one lakh twenty six thousand five hundred and forty one only) and

Income Tax TDS @ 2% Rs. 1,26,541/- (Rupees one lakh twenty six thousand five hundred and
forty one only).

The expenditure shall be met from the ANERT account "67053058032". The
amount may be recouped from NABARD RIDF loan head “6810-00-188-99-02”
solarization of Agriculture pump sets under Component C of PM KUSUM scheme under
RIDF.

Account Summary Amount

[...]

2  Amount for Installation and Commissioning  (1) 81,37,681

3 Less: GST TDS (@ 2%) 1,43,017

4 Less: IT TDS (@ 1%)          71 509

5 Amount After Taxes (2-(3+4)) 79,23,155

Net Amount Payable 79,23,155

In this circumstances, sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of
Rs 81,37,681/- (Eighty One lakh thirty seven thousand six hundred and
eighty one only) towards eligible payment for 92 locations. Out of which
Rs. 79,23,155/- (Seventy Nine lakh twenty three thousand one hundred
and fifty five only) payment towards M/s. AJ Infra Solutions  GST TDS @
2% Rs. 1,43,017/- (One lakh forty three thousand and seventeen only) and
IT TDS @ 1% Rs. 71,509/- (Seventy one thousand five hundred and nine
only).

The expenditure shall be met from the ANERT account "67053058032".
may be recouped from NABARD RIDF loan head “6810-00-188-99-02”
solarization of Agriculture pump sets under Component C of PM KUSUM
scheme under RIDF.

ANERT-TECH/19/2024-T4 A.F.

[...]

2  Amount for Installation and Commissioning  (1) 81,37,681

3 Less: GST TDS (@ 2%) 1,43,017

4 Less: IT TDS (@ 1%)          71 509

5 Amount After Taxes (2-(3+4)) 79,23,155

Net Amount Payable 79,23,155

In this circumstances, sanction is hereby accorded to release an
amount of Rs 81,37,681/- (Eighty One lakh thirty seven thousand
six hundred and eighty one only) towards eligible payment for 92
locations. Out of which Rs. 79,23,155/- (Seventy Nine lakh twenty
three thousand one hundred and fifty five only) payment towards
M/s. AJ Infra Solutions  GST TDS @ 2% Rs. 1,43,017/- (One lakh
forty three thousand and seventeen only) a n d IT TDS @ 1% Rs.

71,509/- (Seventy one thousand five hundred and nine only).

The expenditure shall be met from the ANERT account “67053058032". The
amount may be recouped from the NABARD RIDF loan amount received in the
loan head 6810-00-188-99. 

S ince for bill clearance above 10 lakhs is requiring state finance clearance and last